paid the amounts for work actually performed in accordance with this Agreement to the 
date of this early termination. 

IV. Payment.  

A. Service Provider shall be compensated in an amount of seven dollars ($7.00) each 
per fire hydrant flushed on a semi-annual basis for approximately forty six 
thousand, five hundred twenty two dollars ($46,522.00) annually. 

B. The Service Provider shall invoice Dublin monthly for services rendered through 
the previous month and Dublin agrees to pay within thirty (30) days of receipt of 
a valid invoice.  A valid invoice shall consist of a fully itemized account of hours

[...]

requested in writing or approved in writing by the Director of Engineering. 

ARTICLE III - CONTRACT PRICE AND PAYMENT 

The City of Dublin shall compensate the Township $7.00 per hydrant for each spring and fall 
flushing and inspection for a total of approximately forty six thousand, five hundred and twenty 
two dollars ($46,522.00). The Service Provider shall invoice Dublin monthly for services 
rendered through the previous month and Dublin agrees to pay within thirty (30) days of 
receipt of a valid invoice.  A valid invoice shall consist of a fully itemized account of hours